
LSCO MENU~MAY 2021
Monday, May 3 Tuesday, May 4 Wednesday, May 5 Thursday, May 6 Friday, May 7

Entree:	 Shepherd’s Pie
Starch:	
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Cranberry Chicken
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Pork Meatloaf
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Turkey Cutlet
Starch:	 Steamed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Stuffed Pepper
Starch:	 Polenta
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, May 10 Tuesday, May 11 Wednesday, May 12 Thursday, May 13 Friday, May 14
Entree:	 Quiche
Starch:	 Oven Roasted Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chili Cheese Dog
Starch:	 Mac & Cheese
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Teriyaki Pork
Starch:	 Rice
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Liver & Onions
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chicken Pot Pie
Starch:	
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, May 17 Tuesday, May 18 Wednesday, May 19 Thursday, May 20 Friday, May 21
Entree:	 BBQ Chicken
Starch:	 Hash Brown Casserole
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Tuna Casserole
Starch:	 Pasta
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Meatball Stroganoff
Starch:	
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Pulled Pork
Starch:	 Beans
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Roast Beef
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, May 24 Tuesday, May 25 Wednesday, May 26 Thursday, May 27 Friday, May 28

LSCO Closed 
for Victoria Day

Entree:	 Ham
Starch:	 Scalloped Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Beef Stew
Starch:	 Steamed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Chicken Enchilada
Starch:	 Salsa Polenta
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Entree:	 Corned Beef & Cabbage
Starch:	 Steamed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice

Monday, May 31
Entree:	 Fried Chicken
Starch:	 Mashed Potatoes
Soup:	 Chef’s Choice


